VIP – needle valves
1 IXR-DTS-VIP-REV.0-ING
VIP – TWO WAY NEEDLE VALVE
Needle valves made from bar stock - 3000 psi – not rotating tip
   MATERIAL
NEEDLE VALVE
STANDARD (*)
MATERIAL

VIP – needle valves
3 IXR-DTS-VIP-REV.0-ING
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE DESCRIPTION:                  VIP    –    1    14    0    -    G
Valve series
Material:
1 – AISI 316
Connection:
G – BSP-P UNI/ISO 228
N – NPT- ANSI B1.20.1
Connection size:
14 – 1/4”
38 – 3/8”
12 – 1/2”
34 – 3/4”
11 – 1”
54 – 1.1/4”
32 – 1.1/2”
42 – 2”
Seal material:
0 – PTFE (Teflon ®) + Graphite